Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Coffey

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons 38 31
Avg. monthly adults 5 3
Avg. monthly children 6 6
Avg. monthly persons 599 606
Persons 116 200
Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Avg. monthly persons 19 19
Persons 4 4
Avg. monthly children 14 21
Avg. monthly children 27 23

Total of programs listed

8,179
1,912
4,559
1,708

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

25
6
14
599
210

13

16
36

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$34,839
$388
$38,619
$811,774
$120,955
$0
$27,907
$25,423
$511,833
$131,007

FY 2020
$1,702,745

FY 2021

$47,256
$4,394
$20,980
$1,438,320
$116,278
$0

$53,567
$30,125
$952,046
$114,342

FY 2021
$2,777,307

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$36,883
$2,660
$71,664
$1,821,930
$284,635
$0

$44,023
$29,447
$436,598
$193,408

FY 2022
$2,921,248



